
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

98 

14 

23 

68 

00 

63 

21 

66 

64 

82 

111 

022 

31 

81 

76 

96 

241 

94 

5 

63A 

74 

52 

129 

217 

11 

54 

22 

57 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Phil Lasco 

John Cloud 

Jeff Lindstrom 

David Hinton 

Scott Holley 

Gary Moore 

Walo Bertschinger 

James Heck 

Damon DeSantis 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Rene Tercilla 

Fred Schulte 

Hugh Boocher 

James Dolan 

James Farley 

Ron Maydon 

Chris Ronson Sr 

Stephen Shody 

Edward Sevadjian 

Steven Cullman 

Mark Kennedy 

Fred Beasley 

Andrew Uzarowski 

Jon Miller 

David Hite 

Robert Bodin 

Frank Rauscher 

Class 

6BP 

12GT 

6TA 

12GT 

12MP1 

6BP 

6TA 

6AP 

6BP 

12MP1 

6BP 

12MP3 

12MP1 

12MP3 

6BP 

6AP 

12MP1 

6BP 

6AP 

6BP 

6TA 

12MP3 

12MP1 

12MP1 

12MP2 

6AS 

64CM 

12MP1 

Laps 

9 

4 

4 

10 

10 

6 

5 

6 

6 

10 

4 

10 

9 

10 

8 

10 

3 

8 

9 

8 

7 

6 

6 

9 

4 

5 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

2:15.240 

2:15.899 

2:21.243 

2:21.399 

2:21.635 

2:21.989 

2:22.419 

2:24.108 

2:25.118 

2:26.546 

2:26.623 

2:26.654 

2:27.832 

2:28.030 

2:28.621 

2:28.679 

2:29.465 

2:29.665 

2:31.185 

2:32.048 

2:35.979 

2:36.885 

2:39.152 

2:43.423 

2:43.467 

2:44.230 

3:26.361 

3:40.820 

2nd Best 

2:15.978 

2:17.558 

2:24.492 

2:21.756 

2:22.818 

2:22.197 

2:23.236 

2:27.469 

2:25.890 

2:27.202 

2:26.726 

2:26.786 

2:29.792 

2:28.462 

2:30.181 

2:29.301 

2:45.151 

2:30.473 

2:31.885 

2:34.865 

2:36.614 

2:39.998 

2:39.290 

2:45.815 

2:45.162 

2:46.909 

4:30.631 

8:06.464 

Year 

1969 

2013 

1970 

1998 

1973 

1963 

1968 

1966 

1964 

1974 

1959 

2012 

1973 

2012 

1966 

1966 

1973 

1970 

1965 

1963 

1966 

2007 

1980 

1983 

1989 

1966 

1957 

1974 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang Coupe 

Porsche 911 

Jaguar XKE 

Mercury Cougar 

Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 

Devin Evolution 

Ford Boss 302s 

Porsche 911 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang GT350 

Ford Cobra 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette Coupe 

Shelby Cobra 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Shelby GT350 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911SC 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Devin Ryan Special 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Engine 

350 

5000 

302 

5000 

2000 

4200 

302 

427 

331 

3000 

327 

302 

3000 

302 

289 

289 

3000 

427 

327 

302 

3000 

3000 

5700 

289 

283 

3000 

Color 

Red/White 

Red/Black/White 

Blue 

White/Red/Black 

Blue 

Silver/Blue 

Maroon 

White/Red/Blue 

Black 

Yellow/Black 

Black 

Orange/Black 

Blue/Orange 

White 

White/Blue 

Blue 

Orange 

White 

Silver 

Silver/White 

Blue 

Orange 

Blue 

Gray/Red/Black 

Blue 

Black 

White 

Green/Black/Yellow 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/20/2021 9:27:34 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:59:27 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/20/2021 09:00 AM 


